

WPSB No.538/2017

Hon'ble Rajiv Sharma, J.

Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.

Mr. Pawna Mishra, Advocate for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

List after four weeks along with WPSB No.536/17 and 537/17.

In the meantime, pleadings be completed.

(Sharad Kr. Sharma, J.) (Rajiv Sharma, J.)

11.04.2018

Rdang